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RACE#:12926-1

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
204  1   :16:28.4 201.00YARMOUTHCHALMERS, Louisa '16

201  2   :18:23.0 201.00FALMOUTHHICKEY, Marya '19

208  3   :19:23.5 201.00MCWSCLARK, Elsie '12

202  4   :19:26.7 201.00KINGWIELUNS, Emma '19

203  5   :21:08.0 201.00MCWSNOLAN, Elise '17

207  6   :21:30.9 201.00FALMOUTHPARKS-STAMM, Agnes '13

206  7   :21:33.8 201.00YARMOUTHFAUSTICH, Anna '14

210  8   :22:00.1 201.00MCWSMANGANELLO, Vera '10

209  9   :22:42.4 201.00FALMOUTHCOTSIFAS, Julia '11

216 10   :22:50.6 201.00MCWSHOLDEN, Lucy '04

205 11   :23:12.4 201.00TRIPPHUSSEY, Rosa '15

215 12   :23:18.6 201.00YARMOUTHDYER, Maeve '05

222 13   :23:45.6 201.00MCWSCIARIMBOLI, Annabel '98

225 14   :23:51.2 201.00MCWSJENKINS, Nellie '95

232 15   :24:36.9 201.00FALMOUTHPIERCE, Marion '88

213 16   :24:46.6 201.00MCWSBARUS, Grace '07

221 17   :25:06.0 201.00YARMOUTHBAKER, Elsa '99

212 18   :25:09.5 201.00YARMOUTHGETCHELL, Claire '08

231 19   :25:18.4 201.00FALMOUTHREID, Harper '89

228 20   :25:41.1 201.00YARMOUTHPEMBERTON, Avery '92

218 21   :27:19.6 201.00YARMOUTHTORICK, Evelyn '02

233 22   :27:23.6 201.00FALMOUTHCLARK, Hope '87

226 23   :27:30.0 201.00FALMOUTHGLESSING, Liliana '94

220 24   :27:53.9 201.00MCWSFELICIANO, Luica '00

211 25   :28:09.3 201.00YARMOUTHFRIEDELL, Reese '09

224 26   :28:19.4 201.00YARMOUTHKRASLEN, En '96

234 27   :29:19.7 201.00FALMOUTHALBERS, Edel '86
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235 27   :29:19.7 201.00FALMOUTHFENDERS, Reece '85

227 29   :32:28.8 201.00MCWSVERRILL, Cora '93

230 30   :32:29.1 201.00YARMOUTHSOUTHARD, Isla '90

223 31   :37:21.0 201.00FALMOUTHKOTSAN, Mae '97

229 32   :39:47.8 201.00FALMOUTHTOUSSAINT, Mila '91

 32

Did Not Finish
214   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHKING, Mya '06

Did Not Start
217   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHCOLEMAN, Natalie '03

219   :  : 0.0   0.00FALMOUTHHOWISON, Grace '01
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